
Affidavit and Revenue Certification 

.~__~ ~ /z~" ~/-_7~/~_:~. Parish 
~ 7.~"z'/z.~/_//==-'(City), Louisiana 

A NNUA L SW O RN FINA NCIA L STATEM ENTS A ND 

CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable) 

The annual sworn financial statem ents are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 
24:514 to be filed w ith the Legislative Auditor w ithin 90 days after the close of the fisca 
year. The certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by 
Louisiana Revised Statute 24:513(I)(1)(c)(i). 

Personally cam e and appeared before the undersigned authority 

(name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that the 
fi[:lancial statements herewith given present fairly the. financial. 

~  
position~.of --v-,.~..-/O(;tI {//t 

/Jg~'/.~ffJ#(2dZs/:~/;~[tj~ZT//lj (entity name) as of (-//-/2"/L,/~  ~(J~_, 19,~ ,~ and the resu ts 
of operations for the year then ended, in accordance w ith the basis of accounting 
described w ithin the accom panying financial statem ents. 

(Complete if 6pplJcable) j  
In addition ///~.7~t"7tA.4./ ]/]'}/~ , (name), who, duly sworn, deposes 
and says that i/2,<~/U Zb~//~-/3.G'A'., a/.':-: fl~~f~F.tCZ)1.J (entity name) received $50,000 or 
less in revenues and other sources for the year ended .. /'(_~'/,[.2./~ J,<~?, 19"~  and 
accordingly, is not required to have an audit fo 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this / (; day of ,~ jj~ ,~/~(.~ , 19(/'_ ~ 

NO-r~RY PUBglC 
I*[~ ~ 1. H,~r provLio.:-~ of state la, y~ ~13~.~ 

,epozt is a pL;~ic (~[OCUl~)l::nt. A  ll.. .) . . / , ,.-: 
copy of tb.1; ,."}" .

.
; has been subrr,.~fficer Name _]~[I.~.~JV~/~/U //l~ -~-)/c4:::..z__ 

ted tq 9"0 ' - -;d, or revieweTjtle _ J:cX;f:;dl,'fT/d/:-.:-. J.)l/Z~ r-7(~?'Z- _  
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_ Z~*~10~yl/k/'~.;r z_,~L. " l~/"/a c~/<[::. ::~:,. . ~' , ~,1t 311 is a~.,ai!al:)l{:: ~or / 
..-;~ <:-~  .~,--: -,-~.:~-. : / A  . -, .,-,--,. / 

.- : -; 9 .2 ~ ,~ at th,::', EJalQr] 

, r a,~d, .,,,.',,.., ;~,.~;)ro
p ;i~te, at the 

( ;i::'~ of tf~.., r? ~'~h clerk o[~ court. 

4k:lease Da~e ._ _

:
_

'L - :.'
. 
i!)Jg 



Friday, Septem ber 4, 1998 
urban affairs - LAM  U rb Affairs 

Category 

Budget Sum m ary Report 

Inflow s 
BA N K CRED ITS 
G R AN TS & D ON AT 

Total Inflow s 

O utflow s 
Fixed Expenses 
Flexible Expenses: 

AN N U AL M TG : 
AN N UAL M TG - O ther 
Stipends 
W orkshop 

Total A N N UA L M TG 
BA N K CH A RG ES 
O PERATIO N S: 

G raphic D esign 
O PERATIO N S - O ther 

Total O PERATIO N S 
STA FF: 

M gm t.Contr.-Sal 
M gm t.O ff .Space 
STAFF - O ther 
W orkers Com p 

Total STA FF 

Total Flexible Expenses 
O utflow s - O ther 

Total O utflow s 

O verall Total 

A ctual Budget D iff 

358.57 
45,500.00 

0.00 
45,500.00 

358.57 
0.00 

45,858.57 45,500.00 358.57 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 
1,447.59 
1,880.00 

3,327.59 
243.99 

3,522.23 
0.00 

18,266.76 

0.00 
3,000.00 
2,000.00 

5,000.00 
0.00 

4,740.00 
0.00 

15,000.00 

0.00 
1,552.41 
- 120.00 

-1,672.41 
243.99 

1,217.77 
0.00 

3,266.76 

21,788.99 19,740.00 2,048.99 

18,000.00 
2,400.00 

0.00 
98.00 

18,000.00 
2,400.00 

0.00 
360.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
62.00 

20,498.00 20,760.00 -262.00 

45,858.57 
0.00 

45,858.57 

45,500.00 
0.00 

45,500.00 

358.57 
0.00 

358.57 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
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V~ednesctay, August 26,19qS 
urban affairs - LAM  Urb Affairs 

Balance 

Total 

Balance 

Transaction D etail Report 

Description M emo Category ~~ Amount 

Opening Balance 
1 H erm an M hire 
2 H erm an M hire 
I)EI.UXE Ct IECK 
I)ELUXE CIIECK 

3 Heritage Com m ... 
4 l,ouisiana W ork.. 
REVERSE CHK .. 
Interest paid 

5 llerm an M hlre 
6 Herm an M hire 

DELUXE CHECK 
ACCOUN'I M A... 
Interest paid 

1001 Herman M hire 
1002 11erm an M hire 

Deposlt 
ACCOIAN'I M A.. 
lnteresl paid 

1003 Herm an M hire 
1004 Ilerm an M hire 
1005 lleritage Com m .. 
1006 1,W CC 

ACCOUNT M A.. 
Interest paid 

1007 ] lerm an M hire 
1008 lterm an M hire 
1009 Lafayette llilto.. 

ACCOUNJ M A.. 

1010 
1011 
1012 
1013 
1014 
1015 
1016 

Total Inflow s 
Total O utflow s 

Interest paid 
H erm an M lure 

GRANTS & DONAT 
Sq AFl~:M gnlt.Cont r.-Sa' 
S3 AFl::M gm l,Off.Space 
BAN K CH ARGES 
BAN K CHARGES 
ANNUAl, M TG:W orkshop 
STAFF:W orkers Corap. 
BANK CREDITS 
BANK CREDITS 
STAFl::M gnlt.Conlr.-Sal 
STAFF:M gm t .Off.Space 
BANK C} IARGES 
BAN K CHARGES 
BAN K CRE1)ITS 
STAFF:M gm t.Cont r.-Sal 
SJ AFF:M gm t.Off.Space 
GRAN 'Lq & DONAT 
BAN K CI 1ARGES 
BANK CREDJTS 
STAlqqM gm t.Cont r.-Sal 
STAFF:M gm t ,Off.Space 
ANN UAL M TG:W orkshop 
STAFF:W orkers Com p. 
BANK CItARGES 
BANK CREDITS 
STAFF:M gm I,Cont r.-Sal 
STAFF:M gm t.O ff.Space 
ANNUAl. M TG:Stipends 
BANK CHARGES 
BANK CREDI IS 
S'I AFF:M gm t.Cont r.-Sal 
STAEF:M gm t.Off.Space 

ANN UAL M q G:Stipends 
ANNUAL M TG:Stipends 
OPERATIONS:Graphic Design 
OI'ERATIONg:Printing 
BANK CHARGES 
BAN K CRED]'] S 
BAN K CI IARGES 
BAN K CREDITS 

0.00 

O,Og 

0,00 

45,858.57 
-45,858,57 

0.00 


